Communication Sciences and Disorders 
Programs in Virginia



Hampton University
Dr. Dorian Lee-Wilkerson, Chair 
Phone: (757) 727-5431
dorian.wilkerson@hamptonu.edu 
Fax (757) 727-5765
Dr. Jessica Sullivan, Graduate Coordinator
Phone: (757) 727-5763
jessica.sullivan@hamptonu.edu
Tarita Stonewall. NSSLHA Advisor 
Phone: 757-727-5425
Tarita.stonewall@hamptonu.edu

James Madison University
Dr. Cynthia O’Donoghue Department Head
Phone: (540) 568-6440
odonogcr@jmu.edu
Dr. Susan Ingram, Director of Clinical Education
Phone (540)568-6440
ingramsb@jmu.edu
Linda Freeman, NSSLHA Advisor
Phone: (540) 568-6440
freemalm@jmu.edu

Longwood University
Dr. Lissa Power-deFur, Chair, Program Director 
Phone: (434)395-2369
powerdefurea@longwood.edu
Caitlin Frank, NSSLHA Advisor 
Phone: (434) 395-4072
frankcf@longwood.edu

Old Dominion University
Dr. Stacie Raymer Phone: (757)683-4522
sraymer@odu.edu
Dr. Anne Michalek NSSLHA Advisor Phone: (757) 683-4128
aperrott@odu.edu
Chondra Askey NBASLH Advisor Phone: (757) 683-4122
caskew@odu.edu
Radford University
Dr. Diane Millar Professor and Chair NSSLHA Advisor Phone: (540)831-7635
dcmillar@radford.edu
Dr. Lauren Flora Graduate Program Coordinator
Phone: (540) 831-7639
lflora2@radford.edu

University of Virginia
Dr. Randall R. Robey, Program Director Phone: 434-924-6351
rr7w@virginia.edu
Anne Shackelford NSSLHA Advisor Phone: (434) 924-8750
ars7z@virginia.edu
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